ALTCS Capitation Rates

Table I: ALTCS Capitation Rates Effective October 1, 2013 through September 30, 2014, Year 32

ALTCS Program Contractor
Bridgeway Health Solutions
Bridgeway Health Solutions
Bridgeway Health Solutions

Evercare of Arizona
Evercare of Arizona
Evercare of Arizona
Evercare of Arizona
Evercare of Arizona

Mercy Care Plan
Mercy Care Plan

GSA
40
46
52

42
a4
48
50
52

52
Pima County

Dual
$3,031.61
$2,936.61
$2,616.67

$2,954.83
$2,486.88
$3,119.45
$2,821.21
$2,871.00

$2,962.57
$3,082.38

Non-Dual Acute Care Only
$4,341.89 $475.58
$4,306.48 $441.19
$5,136.17 $496.08
$4,089.22 $464.85
$4,454.40 $442.81
$4,386.19 $375.43
$4,245.36 $378.66
$4,816.84 $353.47
$4,686.70 $576.01
$4,980.13 $496.09

Prior Period
Coverage
$985.24
$985.24
$899.90

$985.24
$985.24
$985.24
$733.38
$899.90

$899.90
$733.38

Table Il: ALTCS Capitation Rates Effective October 1 through December 31, 2013 -- Including Enhanced Nursing Facility

ALTCS Program Contractor
Bridgeway Health Solutions
Bridgeway Health Solutions
Bridgeway Health Solutions

Evercare of Arizona
Evercare of Arizona
Evercare of Arizona
Evercare of Arizona
Evercare of Arizona

Mercy Care Plan
Mercy Care Plan

GSA
40
46
52

42
a4
48
50
52

52

Pima County

Payments

Dual
$3,104.19
$3,091.54
$2,713.06

$3,097.53
$2,620.61
$3,273.37
$2,948.80
$2,985.09

$3,087.92
$3,239.63

Non-Dual
$4,414.46
$4,461.41
$5,232.56

$4,231.91
$4,588.13
$4,540.11
$4,372.95
$4,930.92

$4,812.06
$5,137.38

® The rates in Table | are effective October 1, 2013 through September 30, 2014. The rates in Table Il for Dual and Non-Dual will

supersede the rates in Table | for October 1, 2013 to December 31, 2013 only.

@ Rates vary for multiple reasons, the biggest variance is due to the mix of the Program Contractor's members
placed in Home and Community Based settings versus members placed in Nursing Facility settings.




